PR Contact: Christa McLaughlin

Email: cmclaughlin@whismangiordano.com

**Phone:** (302) 266-0202 x135

Managing Partner: Joseph V. Giordano, CPA, CGMA

## WHISMAN GIORDANO & ASSOCIATES, LLC WINS BEST OF ACCOUNTING AWARD FOR SERVICE EXCELLENCE

[Newark, Delaware] – Whisman Giordano & Associates LLC, announced today that they have won Best of Accounting Award for providing superior service to their clients. ClearlyRated's ClearlyRated's Best of Accounting® Award winners have proven to be industry leaders in service quality based entirely on ratings provided by their clients. On average, clients of 2020 Best of Accounting winners are 1.9x more likely to be satisfied than those who work with non-winning firms.

• Whisman Giordano & Associates, LLC, received satisfaction scores of 9 or 10 out of 10 from 84.3% of their clients, significantly higher than the industry's average of 45% in 2019.

President and Managing Partner, Joseph V. Giordano says, "This award means so much to our firm because it is based solely on client satisfaction. Our firm's motto is *Building Extraordinary Relationships*, and we work hard to serve our clients with not only the best technical information possible but also a pleasant and personalized experience."

"Providing a consistently remarkable client experience is critical for accounting firms," said ClearlyRated's CEO Eric Gregg. "All accounting firms attempt to deliver great service - Best of Accounting winners have proven it. I couldn't be more proud to showcase these service leaders alongside feedback from their actual clients on ClearlyRated.com and applaud them for their commitment to service excellence at their respective firms!"

## **About Whisman Giordano & Associates LLC**

Founded over 45 years ago, Whisman Giordano & Associates, LLC, is a full-service certified public accounting and business advisory firm located in Newark, Delaware. Whisman Giordano provides accounting, auditing, tax services, and business advisory services to clients throughout Delaware, southeastern Pennsylvania, and northern Maryland. Contact Whisman Giordano & Associates, LLC at (302) 266-0202, <a href="mailto:info@whismangiordano.com">info@whismangiordano.com</a>, or visit <a href="http://www.whismangiordano.com">http://www.whismangiordano.com</a>.

## About Best of Accounting™

<u>ClearlyRated's Best of Accounting® Award</u> recognizes accounting firms that have demonstrated exceptional service quality based exclusively on ratings provided by their clients. The award program provides statistically valid and objective service quality benchmarks for the accounting industry, revealing which firms deliver the highest quality of service to their clients. Winners are featured on ClearlyRated.com - an online business directory that helps buyers of professional services find service leaders and vet prospective firms – based exclusively on validated client ratings and testimonials.